
CLUB
SUNBURY

CLUB INFO
Sunbury Bowling Club

49 Riddell Road, Sunbury
VIC 3429

PH: 9744-1211
reception@sunbowl.com.au

www.clubsunbury.com.au

TRADING HOURS
Sun - Wed  10am - 11pm
Thur - Sat 10am - 1am 

OUR CLUB OFFERS

MEMBERSHIPS
A F F I L I A T E

Benefits include $15 worth of points
on your birthday, 10% off food and

beverage, automatic entry into
member draws, use of the courtesy

bus, use of bowling greens plus heaps
more!

S O C I A L
Benefits include $15 worth of points
on your birthday, 10% off food and

beverage, automatic entry into
member draws, use of the courtesy

bus plus heaps more!

Barefoot bowls
Functions

Conferences
Bar

Bistro
Kiosk

Concourse
Courtesy Bus

Friday night Raffle
Members Nights

SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES



GOLD

$2500
BRONZE

$500
SILVER

$1500

ADD ONS

Digital Advertising
10 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event

Sponsor Certificate
Invitation to Sponsors Lunch

Digital Advertising
Outdoor Signage - Greens
25 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event

2 x raffle tickets each week
Sponsor Certificate

Invitation to Sponsors Lunch
Scavenger Hunt

Digital Advertising
Outdoor Signage - Greens
50 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event

2 x raffle tickets each week
Sponsor Certificate

Invitation to Sponsors Lunch
Scavenger Hunt
1 x Rink Signage

1 x Function with fingerfood
1 x Greens Flag

Bar Mats
Score Cards
Monthly Giveaway
Club TV
SIGN :2x1m*
Function including 3 course meal
Green Stencil
Banner
Handbook Cover
SIGN: 1.2mx1.2m*
Room for Seminars

$100
$100
$200
$250
$300
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Club Sunbury Bus
Takeaway Packaging Branding
Weekly Event Naming rights
SIGN: 2x0.5m*
SIGN: 2x2m*
Name on mats*
10% off for customers
Sponsor Dinner*
Game Packages*
Tournament naming rights*
Interactive art installation

$500
$500
$520
$700
$900
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$3,000

Sponsor Lounge on Concourse
Sports Bar major sponsor
Name on shirt (minor) Front Pocket
Major Events (non bowls)
Livestream Major Partner
Major Tournaments Virtual Reality Segment
Name on shirt (MAJOR) Back
Bottomless Event
National Event Major Partnership
Roof Sign

$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000

Gold Package plus 3 x add ons *

PLATINUM - P.O.A


