MEMBERSHIPS

AFFILIATE

Benefits include \$15 worth of points on your birthday, 10% off food and beverage, automatic entry into member draws, use of the courtesy bus, use of bowling greens plus heaps more!

SOCIAL

Benefits include \$15 worth of points on your birthday, 10% off food and beverage, automatic entry into member draws, use of the courtesy bus plus heaps more!

CLUB INFO

Sunbury Bowling Club 49 Riddell Road, Sunbury VIC 3429

PH: 9744-1211

reception@sunbowl.com.au www.clubsunbury.com.au

TRADING HOURS

Sun - Wed 10am - 11pm

Thur - Sat 10am - 1am

CLUB SUNBURY

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

OUR CLUB OFFERS

Barefoot bowls Functions

Conferences

Bar

Bistro

Kiosk

Concourse

Courtesy Bus

Friday night Raffle

Members Nights





BRONZE \$500

Digital Advertising
10 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event
Sponsor Certificate
Invitation to Sponsors Lunch

SILVER \$1500

Digital Advertising
Outdoor Signage - Greens
25 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event
2 x raffle tickets each week
Sponsor Certificate
Invitation to Sponsors Lunch
Scavenger Hunt

GOLD \$2500

Digital Advertising
Outdoor Signage - Greens
50 x Social Memberships
1 x Barefoot Bowls event
2 x raffle tickets each week
Sponsor Certificate
Invitation to Sponsors Lunch
Scavenger Hunt
1 x Rink Signage
1 x Function with fingerfood
1 x Greens Flag

PLATINUM - P.O.A

Gold Package plus 3 x add ons *

ADD ONS

Bar Mats	\$100	Club Sunbury Bus	\$500	Sponsor Lounge on Concourse	\$3,000
Score Cards	\$100	Takeaway Packaging Branding	\$500	Sports Bar major sponsor	\$3,000
Monthly Giveaway	\$200	Weekly Event Naming rights	\$520	Name on shirt (minor) Front Pocket	\$5,000
Club TV	\$250	SIGN: 2x0.5m*	\$700	Major Events (non bowls)	\$5,000
SIGN :2x1m*	\$300	SIGN: 2x2m*	\$900	Livestream Major Partner	\$5,000
Function including 3 course meal	\$500	Name on mats*	\$1,000	Major Tournaments Virtual Reality Segment	\$5,000
Green Stencil	\$500	10% off for customers	\$1,000	Name on shirt (MAJOR) Back	\$10,000
Banner	\$500	Sponsor Dinner*	\$1,000	Bottomless Event	\$10,000
Handbook Cover	\$500	Game Packages*	\$1,500	National Event Major Partnership	\$10,000
SIGN: 1.2mx1.2m*	\$500	Tournament naming rights*	\$2,500	Roof Sign	\$20,000
Room for Seminars	\$500	Interactive art installation	\$3.000		